3/16/24, 4:20 PM Tournament

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

TREY BURFORD MEMORIAL PLACEMENT
3/16/2024 TOLEDO BEND

PLACE BOAT# FISH WGT PNLTY B/F B/IF$ TOTAL TOTAL $

1 TRAVIS MERRITT 42 5 29.28 1.00 28.28 $10,000.00
JEFF MERRITT

2 BENJAMIN GULETT 66 5 27.62 0.00 27.62 $3,000.00
DUSTIN RIVERS

3 COREY CHESSER 1 5 25.45 0.00 8.27(5) $0.00 25.45 $1,250.00

4 ANDRE MARTIN 33 5 25.35 0.00 25.35 $1,000.00
DAROLD GLEASON

5 DWIGHT ABSHIRE 54 5 24.65 0.00 8.58(4) $0.00 24.65 $750.00
BYRON SMITH

6 WESLEY HOLT 79 5 24.00 0.00 24.00 $600.00
ZACHARY GAGNARD

7 GREER BILLEAUD 77 5 23.75 0.00 9.87(1)  $1,000.00 23.75 $1,500.00
BRAXTON RESWEBER

8 BRENT BROUSSARD 59 5 21.16 0.00 21.16 $500.00
WHITT BROUSSARD

9 JOHN KYLE PEARCE 11 5 20.03 0.00 20.03 $500.00
KADE HILLESTAD

10 COLE STEWART 63 5 20.92 1.00 9.25(2) $0.00 19.92 $300.00
TIM STEWART

11 BRIAN BRISTOW 53 5 19.78 0.00 19.78 $300.00
JASON COURVILLE

12 GEORGE GLASS 29 5 18.82 0.00 18.82 $300.00
KRAIG WELBORN

13 JARRETT LATTA 26 5 18.09 0.00 18.09 $0.00
BART BLAKELOCK

14 CODY BEASLEY 73 5 17.69 0.00 17.69 $0.00
JOHN HOARE

15 SIDNEY AUCOIN 2 5 17.62 0.00 17.62 $0.00
ROBERT GANN

16 JOSHUA CHAMPAGNE 80 5 16.98 0.00 16.98 $0.00

17 JOHN HRAPMANN 10 5 16.75 0.00 16.75 $0.00
KEITH JENSCHKE

18 ANTHONY CLEMENS 35 4 16.69 0.00 9.14(3) $0.00 16.69 $0.00

19 ROBERT EARL MCALLEN JR 58 5 16.53 0.00 16.53 $0.00
ROBERT KYLE MCALLEN

20 MAGUIRE PARKER 40 5 16.44 0.00 16.44 $0.00
CAMERON ALLISON

21 JUSTIN MORGAN 70 5 16.13 0.00 16.13 $0.00
CHAUNCEY FONTENOT

22 STEVEN BRIGGS 39 5 16.05 0.00 16.05 $0.00
JUSTIN MARTIN

23 BRANDON SWEET 81 5 15.86 0.00 15.86 $0.00
WILLIAM TURNER

24 BRYANT MARTIN 88 5 15.83 0.00 15.83 $0.00
TRIPP BOWMAN

25 CHRISTIAN MATHEWS 75 5 15.25 0.00 15.25 $0.00

KYLER RADFORD
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HORACE FRAZIER
LIVIE FRAZIER

JACE LINDSAY
DANIEL AGUILLARD
CRAIG AGUILLARD
GABE LANDRY
PRESTON HALSELL
DRAKE WADSWORTH
EVAN HOWE

CREED DAVID
HUNTER DAVID
LESLIE PICQRD
LUCAS MILLER
CRAIG ELMORE
JOSPEH LEE

COLE RICHARDSON
JERRAD FRIDAY
WEYLAND GAUNTT
IRA LANDRY

KIM LANDRY
MATTHEW WILLIAMS
AUSTIN WILLIAMS
PEYTON NELSON
KONNER GODRON
JUSTIN NASH
AARON MARONEY
CARLOS UNDERWOOD
WILLIAM UNDERWOOD
KEVIN SMITH
NICOLAS PACKETT
JAMES PEARSON
MELISSA PEARSON
NICHLAS ADAMS
JACOB CHILDRESS
CHARLES YOUNG
DWAYNE LINGLE
KENNY SANCHEZ
CHRIS CRANFORD
DAWSON CRANFORD
CHRIS BOOKER
CATHY WHEATLEY
ROBERT HORN
CLIFTON GRAY
TODD JOHNSON
CADE JOHNSON
ZACH ANDERSON
LANDON WINDHAM
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Tournament

OUTLAW OUTDOORS
TREY BURFORD MEMORIAL PLACEMENT

3/16/2024 TOLEDO BEND

BOAT# FISH
83 5
62 5
14 5
17 5
38 5
% 5
57 5
69 5
7% 5
72 5
68 5
34 5
49 5

9 5
13 5
61 5
15 5
67 5
12 3

30

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

WGT PNLTY
14.78 0.00
14.75 0.00
14.67 0.00
14.54 0.00
14.10 0.00
12.77 0.00
12.73 0.00
12.59 0.00
12.32 0.00
12.01 0.00
11.95 0.00
12.19 1.00
11.83 1.00
11.64 1.00
10.16 0.00
12.00 2.00
9.56 0.00
10.37 1.00
7.03 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

B/F B/F$ TOTAL
14.78

14.75
14.67

14.54

14.10

12.77

12.73

12.59
12.32

12.01

11.95

11.19

10.83

10.64

10.16

10.00

9.56

9.37

7.03

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL $
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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VICTOR LEONARD
DANIEL PETERS
GARRETT BURFORD
TOMMY ALLISON
ZACHARY NORWOOD
RYAN MCMELLON
JASON POURCIAU
BRAD LONGMIRE
TODD JACKSON
CHRIS LEE

NOAH GONDRAN
TAYLOR KNOWLES
BRANDON MERCER
CLAYTON ADAMS
CHARLES LACROIX
SHANDON FERRIER
JOSH PEEK

CHRIS HAZEL
STEVEN PRUDHOME
CLEVE CRAIG
CHRIS WILEY
PETER MOSS

ERIC WADE

KEVIN LASYONE
RANDY DESPINO
ALEX ERICKSON
LOGAN WHITE
GARY CREEL
JAMES LINDBERG
BRIAN OWEN
OWEN PIERCE
ROBERT MORE
BILLY GATEWOOD
AARON RENDA
STEPHEN REITZELL
JEFF HOLDER
TERRY BURGHART
DEAN WEST

DALE WEST

CODY REBER
HAROLD REBER
HUNTER MARTINEZ
ALEX MEYZEN
BRANNON MIRE
DENNIS NARCISSE
MICHAEL AMITCHELL
NATHAN MITCHELL
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Tournament

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

TREY BURFORD MEMORIAL PLACEMENT
3/16/2024 TOLEDO BEND

BOAT # FISH
16 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0
27 0
28 0
30 0
31 0
32 0
36 0
37 0
41 0
43 0
44 0
45 0
46 0
47 0
48 0
50 0
51 0

WGT
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PNLTY
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

B/F B/F$ TOTAL
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL $
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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CODY COOPER
DENVER FULLER
LANE MASTERS
CODY PITT

JOHN LEMAIRE
PHIL RANSONET
DANIEL GASPER
RUSSELL MATHEWS
GREG OSTERTAG
DANIEL CAMPBELL
JASON CAMPBELL
COLE MOORE
COLBY HAND

VIC COOPER

RICKY SIMS
MICHAEL EZERNACK
ANDREW DEAN
GARRETT PHILLIPS
CELESTE RIVERS
MICHAEL WEBB I
MIKE WEBB

MATT BOYT
BRANDON MOTON
BOBBY HENDERSON
TYLER PATE
JOSEPH LANDRY
KENDALL COTITA

Tournament

OUTLAW OUTDOORS
TREY BURFORD MEMORIAL PLACEMENT

3/16/2024 TOLEDO BEND

BOAT # FISH
52 0
55 0
56 0
60 0
64 0
65 0
71 0
74 0
78 0
82 0
84 0
85 0
86 0
87 0
89 0

TEAMS FISHED: 90
TOTAL FISH WEIGHED: 217
TOTAL FISH WEIGHT: 728.71
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WGT PNLTY
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

B/F B/F$ TOTAL TOTAL $
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00

AVERAGE WEIGHT/FISH: 3.36
AVERAGE #FISH/TEAM4.00

AVERAGE WEIGHT/TEAM: 16.56
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